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Ref: scheduled_cases 

ADULT

8884756

8917964

8917992

8918370

8919678

8923744

8926925

8927096

8928369

8928741

Case

FATAH, MIRAN BARAM

MARSMAN, MICAH DEL JEREZ

MARSMAN, MICAH DEL JEREZ

CHRANOFSKY, NATHAN D

GRAVELLE, TIMOTHY DARREN

KAUR, GURVINDER

MERDASH, AMMAR

MAZANA, ADAM YUSUPH

ZALUN, DONEL MARTINEZ

ROBERTS, ANTHONY DOUGLAS

Name

1014423-1

371648-3

371648-3

867740-3

62976-6

1020972-1

982866-2

1019527-2

940920-3

446101-11

Person

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 114(A)

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 143(1)(L)

MVA 83(2)

MVA 287(2)

MVA 18(1)

MVA 106A(C)

MVA 115(1)(A)

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Trial Hearing

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths



Halifax Provincial Court
Cases Scheduled For August 28, 2025

In Halifax Night Court 3

14-AUG-2025 12:45
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Ref: scheduled_cases 

ADULT

8876830

8879131

8879132

8879133

8912305

8917181

8919594

8921459

8925567

8926198

8926735

8926736

8927212

8928521

8928522

8928523

8928715

8941108

Case

BARNES, VERONIQUA

BARNES, VERONIQUA

BARNES, VERONIQUA

BARNES, VERONIQUA

KALIA, AAKARSH

ATWAL, JASKIRAT SINGH

ELLS, ROBERT STUART

MANJINDER, SINGH

BARTKOW, JANUARY DAWN

HOLLAND, TYRELL JOHN

ORMOND, PETER

MCGILLIVARY, CHELSEA BRIANNA

JAISWAL, JAYANT

WILSON, DELWIN

WILSON, DELWIN

WILSON, DELWIN

KOZHIKKADAN, SHIBU

MACDONALD, PAIGE

Name

1012098-1

1012098-1

1012098-1

1012098-1

1019098-1

1020019-1

15184-7

1020963-1

537612-4

393411-14

224563-12

1025512-1

1022357-1

1025785-1

1025785-1

1025785-1

1024010-1

976377-2

Person

MVA 98(10)

MVA 97(1)

MVA 97(5)

MVA 97(4)

MVA 106A(C)

MVA 83(2)

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 123(2)

MVA 230(1)

MVA 287(1)

MVA 149(1)

MVA 139(1)

MVA 106A(B)

VIR 26(2)(B)

MVA 200(3)

MVA 20(2)

MVA 108(3)

MVA 230(1)

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Hearing To Set Trial Date

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths
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