Ref: scheduled_cases

14-AUG-2025 12:45 2025 Page 1 of 1

ADULT

Halifax Provincial Court Cases Scheduled For August 28, 2025 In Halifax Night Court 2

		Person					Case Age
Case	Name	Alias	Charge	Fed	Time	Hearing Reason	Mnths
8884756	FATAH, MIRAN BARAM	1014423-1	MVA 106A(B)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8917964	MARSMAN, MICAH DEL JEREZ	371648-3	MVA 106A(B)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8917992	MARSMAN, MICAH DEL JEREZ	371648-3	MVA 114(A)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8918370	CHRANOFSKY, NATHAN D	867740-3	MVA 106A(B)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8919678	GRAVELLE, TIMOTHY DARREN	62976-6	MVA 143(1)(L)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8923744	KAUR, GURVINDER	1020972-1	MVA 83(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8926925	MERDASH, AMMAR	982866-2	MVA 287(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8927096	MAZANA, ADAM YUSUPH	1019527-2	MVA 18(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8928369	ZALUN, DONEL MARTINEZ	940920-3	MVA 106A(C)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8928741	ROBERTS, ANTHONY DOUGLAS	446101-11	MVA 115(1)(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	

Ref: scheduled_cases

14-AUG-2025 12:45 Page 1 of 1

Halifax Provincial Court Cases Scheduled For August 28, 2025 In Halifax Night Court 3

_	_	 	_
Λ	П		

Case	Name	Person Alias	Charge	Fed	Time	Hearing Reason	Case Age Mnths
8876830	BARNES, VERONIQUA	1012098-1	MVA 98(10)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A	
8879131	BARNES, VERONIQUA	1012098-1	MVA 97(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8879132	BARNES, VERONIQUA	1012098-1	MVA 97(5)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8879133	BARNES, VERONIQUA	1012098-1	MVA 97(4)		06:00 pm		
8912305	KALIA, AAKARSH	1019098-1	MVA 106A(C)		06:00 pm		
8917181	ATWAL, JASKIRAT SINGH	1020019-1	MVA 83(2)		06:00 pm		
8919594	ELLS, ROBERT STUART	15184-7	MVA 106A(B)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8921459	MANJINDER, SINGH	1020963-1	MVA 123(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8925567	BARTKOW, JANUARY DAWN	537612-4	MVA 230(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8926198	HOLLAND, TYRELL JOHN	393411-14	MVA 287(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8926735	ORMOND, PETER	224563-12	MVA 149(1)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8926736	MCGILLIVARY, CHELSEA BRIANNA	1025512-1	MVA 139(1)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8927212	JAISWAL, JAYANT	1022357-1	MVA 106A(B)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8928521	WILSON, DELWIN	1025785-1	VIR 26(2)(B)		06:00 pm	Plead Guilty Make Submission To Penalty	
8928522	WILSON, DELWIN	1025785-1	MVA 200(3)		06:00 pm	Plead Guilty Make Submission To Penalty	
8928523	WILSON, DELWIN	1025785-1	MVA 20(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Guilty Make Submission To Penalty	
8928715	KOZHIKKADAN, SHIBU	1024010-1	MVA 108(3)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A	
8941108	MACDONALD, PAIGE	976377-2	MVA 230(1)		06:00 pm	Hearing To Set Trial Date	